AIRNET 54Mb Outdoor AP/Bridge
The AIRNET 54Mb Outdoor AP/Bridge series is a high-performance Access Point and Bridge
designed for enterprises and outdoor users. It is compatible with IEEE 802.11a/b/g and supports high-
speed data transmission up to 54Mb. Housed in a NEMA6/IP67 waterproof casing, AIRNET 54Mb
Outdoor AP/Bridge series is designed to withstand any extreme climatic conditions, making it the ideal
solution for outdoor applications.
The AIRNET 54Mb Outdoor AP/Bridge series has the ability to operate in 7 different modes and can
be used in a wide variety of wireless applications like Point-to-Point, Point-to-Multipoint, Wireless ISP,

 AIR-BR500AHP 802.11a: OFDM (BPSK,QPSK,
16-QAM, 64-QAM) 802.11a: -90dBm@6Mbps, -70dBm@54Mbps 20 miles (32Km) with 32.5dBi antenna
Ordering Information:
 AIR-BR500GHP AIRNET 54Mb 802.11b/g 2.4GHz Outdoor AP/Bridge High Power (26dBm/400mW)
 AIR-BR500GUHP AIRNET 54Mb 802.11b/g 2.4GHz Outdoor AP/Bridge with 802.3af PoE High Power (30dBm/1Watt)
 AIR-BR500AGH AIRNET 54Mb 802.11a/b/g 2.4/5GHz Outdoor AP/Bridge  (23dBm/200mW)
 AIR-BR500AHP AIRNET 54Mb 802.11a  5GHz Outdoor AP/Bridge with 802.3af PoE High Power (26dBm/400mW)
WE PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT: WiMAX and 801.11n Support
krom is committed to long-term product planning, backwards
ort traditional enterprise markets. The Netkrom
uency version, MMDS and Licensed b  6100 MHz) Contact us